
Carhartt Clothing - Hardworking and Hip

The PPG Marketplace

Sale starts March 18th and ends on April 7, 2019
Only a 6 piece minimum!

Please see the step by step ordering instructions on t
 
he form below.

Questions: Contact Kathy Lietz at klietz@cmgmktg.com or 734-946-8005 x-491   Fax: 734-946-2158

Carhartt Rugged Professional Series Cap
Item# CAR19-01

This all-star canvas hat has stretch technology and a sweat-fighting band.
59/39/2 cotton/poly/spandex with 100% polyester mesh back Carhartt Force
sweatband fights odors; FastDry technology wicks away sweat for comfort
Structured Mid profile Pre-curved visor Adjustable fit with plastic closure.

Item Price  $22.50

Carhartt Acrylic Knit Hat
Item# CAR19-02

Warm and snug, this beanie comes in enough colors to wear a new one every
day of the week. 100% acrylic, rib knit fabric Traditional beanie styling.

Item Price  $12.25

Carhartt Workwear Pocket Short Sleeve T-Shirt
Item# CAR19-03

Carhartt's bestselling, no-quit, original work shirt. A classic for 25 years. Durable
6.75-ounce, 100% cotton jersey knit 60/40 cotton/poly.  Rib knit crewneck
Tagless neck label Left chest pocket Side-seamed construction minimizes twisting.
Original fit.

Item Price  S - XXL  $17.75



Carhartt Workwear Pocket Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Item# CAR19-04

Wear it as a layer. Wear it by itself. Wear it with pride. It's as rugged and
dependable as your favorite hammer. Durable 6.75-ounce, 100% cotton
jersey knit.

Item Price  S - XXL  $22.75
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Carhartt Midweight Hooded Sweatshirt
Item# CAR19-05

This sweatshirt works perfectly as a layer or by itself, allowing you to adapt
with the weather. 10.5-ounce, 50/50 cotton/poly blend.

Item Price  $37.25

Carhartt Force Ridgefield Long Sleeve Shirt
Item# CAR19-06

The Ridgefield wicks sweat, releases stains in the wash and has a
mesh-lined back to keep you cool as a catfish.3-ounce, 60/40
poly/cotton sheeting. FastDry® technology wicks away sweat.
Convertible roll sleeves with buttons.

Item Price  S - XXL  $42.00



Carhartt Clothing - Hardworking and Hip
*Select which item you would like to order by filling in the size and quantity

*Complete ship to and payment information

*Fax your order to: 734-946-2158 or email to: klietz@cmgmktg.com

ITEM # DESCRIPTION MOQ
ITEM

PRICE
QUANTITY & SIZE TOTAL

This is a custom ordered item , therefore is non returnable.
* Actual freight charges will apply

Ship To: (We cannot ship to P.O boxes) Bill To:

Kathy Lietz
CMG Powered by Halo
12103 Delta St. 
Taylor, MI 48180 
Phone: 1-734-946-8005 x491  
M-F 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM EST
Fax: 734-946-2158
klietz@cmgmktg.com

 Company Name

Attention

Address

City

State/Zip

Phone

Name

Address

City

State/Zip

Phone

E-mail Address

Orders will ship within 15 
business days plus transit time.

CAR19-01

CAR19-02

CAR19-03

CAR19-04

CAR19-05

CAR19-06

Carhartt Cap 6

6

6

6

6

6

Carhartt Beanie

Carhartt SS Tee

Carhartt LS Tee

Carhartt Midweight Hoodie

$22.50

$12.25

$17.75

$22.75

$37.25

$42.00Carhartt Force Long Sleeve Shirt

Method of Payment: (Actual freight charges will apply)

Parts Account PA Number

For credit card orders please enter your email address. 
Upon confirmation of order placement, an email will be 
sent to this address containing 
a link to the HALO Secure Payment Portal.

E-Mail

Subtotal

Total

%Tax


