

### The PPG Marketplace

## **Carhartt Clothing - Hardworking and Hip**

# Carhartt Rugged Professional Series Cap Item# CAR19-01

This all-star canvas hat has stretch technology and a sweat-fighting band. 59/39/2 cotton/poly/spandex with 100% polyester mesh back Carhartt Force sweatband fights odors; FastDry technology wicks away sweat for comfort Structured Mid profile Pre-curved visor Adjustable fit with plastic closure.

#### Item Price \$22.50





#### **Carhartt Acrylic Knit Hat**

Item# CAR19-02

Warm and snug, this beanie comes in enough colors to wear a new one every day of the week. 100% acrylic, rib knit fabric Traditional beanie styling.

Item Price \$12.25



#### **Carhartt Workwear Pocket Short Sleeve T-Shirt** Item# CAR19-03

Carhartt's bestselling, no-quit, original work shirt. A classic for 25 years. Durable 6.75-ounce, 100% cotton jersey knit 60/40 cotton/poly. Rib knit crewneck Tagless neck label Left chest pocket Side-seamed construction minimizes twisting. Original fit.

Item Price S - XXL \$17.75

## Sale starts March 18th and ends on April 7, 2019

#### **Only a 6 piece minimum!**

Please see the step by step ordering instructions on the form below.

Questions: Contact Kathy Lietz at klietz@cmgmktg.com or 734-946-8005 x-491 Fax: 734-946-2158



### The PPG Marketplace

## **Carhartt Clothing - Hardworking and Hip**

#### **Carhartt Workwear Pocket Long Sleeve T-Shirt**

Item# CAR19-04

Wear it as a layer. Wear it by itself. Wear it with pride. It's as rugged and dependable as your favorite hammer. Durable 6.75-ounce, 100% cotton jersey knit.

Item Price S - XXL \$22.75



# **Carhartt Midweight Hooded Sweatshirt**

Item# CAR19-05

This sweatshirt works perfectly as a layer or by itself, allowing you to adapt with the weather. 10.5-ounce, 50/50 cotton/poly blend.

Item Price \$37.25

#### **Carhartt Force Ridgefield Long Sleeve Shirt**

Item# CAR19-06

The Ridgefield wicks sweat, releases stains in the wash and has a mesh-lined back to keep you cool as a catfish.3-ounce, 60/40 poly/cotton sheeting. FastDry® technology wicks away sweat. Convertible roll sleeves with buttons.

Item Price S - XXL \$42.00



# Sale starts March 18th and ends on April 7, 2019

**Only a 6 piece minimum!** 

Please see the step by step ordering instructions on the form below.

Questions: Contact Kathy Lietz at klietz@cmgmktg.com or 734-946-8005 x-491 Fax: 734-946-2158



# **Carhartt Clothing - Hardworking and Hip**

\*Select which item you would like to order by filling in the size and quantity

\*Complete ship to and payment information

\*Fax your order to: 734-946-2158 or email to: klietz@cmgmktg.com

Orders will ship within 15
business days plus transit time.

Total

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	MOQ	QUANTITY & SIZE	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL
CAR19-01	Carhartt Cap	6		\$22.50	
CAR19-02	Carhartt Beanie	6		\$12.25	
CAR19-03	Carhartt SS Tee	6		\$17.75	
CAR19-04	Carhartt LS Tee	6		\$22.75	
CAR19-05	Carhartt Midweight Hoodie	6		\$37.25	
CAR19-06	Carhartt Force Long Sleeve Shirt	6		\$42.00	
				Subtotal	
	This is a custom ordered item , therefore is non returnable. * Actual freight charges will apply			%Tax	

Kathy Lietz CMG Powered by Halo 12103 Delta St. Taylor, MI 48180 Phone: 1-734-946-8005 x491 M-F 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM EST Fax: 734-946-2158 klietz@cmgmktg.com

#### Method of Payment: (Actual freight charges will apply)

Parts Account PA Number \_\_\_\_

For credit card orders please enter your email address. Upon confirmation of order placement, an email will be sent to this address containing a link to the HALO Secure Payment Portal.

F-Mail

Ship To: (We cannot ship to P.O boxes)	Bill To:
Company Name	Name
Attention	Address
Address	
	City
City	State/Zip
State/Zip	Phone
Phone	E-mail Address

To:		
е		
ess		
e/Zip		
е		